
1. DRAWINGS  NOT TO BE SCALED, ONLY STATED
DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE TAKEN.

2. IF ANY INCONSISTENCY OR DISCREPANCY TO BE
BROUGHT TO  THE ATTENTION & RESOLVED BY THE
ARCHITECT BEFORE THE WORK PUT IN  HAND.

3. THE COPYRIGHT IS RESERVED BY EVENS AND THE
DRAWING IS  ISSUED ON THE CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT
COPIED  REPRODUCED RETAINED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON EITHER WHOLLY OR IN PART
WITHOUT OBTAINING PERMISSION IN WRITING.

 CONSULTANT  :

R5.

R4.
R3.

R2.

R1.

REVISION DETAILSREV. NO. DATE SIGN

R8.

R6.

R0.

SIZE:-A4

SCALE:-

RELEASED FOR

DRG NO:-
01

JOB NO:

R7.

1. DRAWINGS  NOT TO BE SCALED, ONLY STATED
DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE TAKEN.

2. IF ANY INCONSISTENCY OR DISCREPANCY TO BE
BROUGHT TO  THE ATTENTION & RESOLVED BY THE
ARCHITECT BEFORE THE WORK PUT IN  HAND.

3. THE COPYRIGHT IS RESERVED BY EVENS AND THE
DRAWING IS  ISSUED ON THE CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT
COPIED  REPRODUCED RETAINED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON EITHER WHOLLY OR IN PART
WITHOUT OBTAINING PERMISSION IN WRITING.

 CONSULTANT  :

R5.

R4.
R3.

R2.

R1.

REVISION DETAILSREV. NO. DATE SIGN

R8.

R6.

R0.

SIZE:-A4

SCALE:-

RELEASED FOR

DRG NO:-
01

JOB NO:

R7.41.13

1. DRAWINGS  NOT TO BE SCALED, ONLY STATED
DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE TAKEN.

2. IF ANY INCONSISTENCY OR DISCREPANCY TO BE
BROUGHT TO  THE ATTENTION & RESOLVED BY THE
ARCHITECT BEFORE THE WORK PUT IN  HAND.

3. THE COPYRIGHT IS RESERVED BY EVENS AND THE
DRAWING IS  ISSUED ON THE CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT
COPIED  REPRODUCED RETAINED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON EITHER WHOLLY OR IN PART
WITHOUT OBTAINING PERMISSION IN WRITING.

 CONSULTANT  :

R5.

R4.
R3.

R2.

R1.

REVISION DETAILSREV. NO. DATE SIGN

R8.

R6.

R0.

SIZE:-A4

SCALE:-

RELEASED FOR

DRG NO:-
01

JOB NO:

R7.

1. DRAWINGS  NOT TO BE SCALED, ONLY STATED
DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE TAKEN.

2. IF ANY INCONSISTENCY OR DISCREPANCY TO BE
BROUGHT TO  THE ATTENTION & RESOLVED BY THE
ARCHITECT BEFORE THE WORK PUT IN  HAND.

3. THE COPYRIGHT IS RESERVED BY EVENS AND THE
DRAWING IS  ISSUED ON THE CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT
COPIED  REPRODUCED RETAINED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON EITHER WHOLLY OR IN PART
WITHOUT OBTAINING PERMISSION IN WRITING.

 CONSULTANT  :

R5.

R4.
R3.

R2.

R1.

REVISION DETAILSREV. NO. DATE SIGN

R8.

R6.

R0.

SIZE:-A4

SCALE:-

RELEASED FOR

DRG NO:-
01

JOB NO:

R7.

1. DRAWINGS  NOT TO BE SCALED, ONLY STATED
DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE TAKEN.

2. IF ANY INCONSISTENCY OR DISCREPANCY TO BE
BROUGHT TO  THE ATTENTION & RESOLVED BY THE
ARCHITECT BEFORE THE WORK PUT IN  HAND.

3. THE COPYRIGHT IS RESERVED BY EVENS AND THE
DRAWING IS  ISSUED ON THE CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT
COPIED  REPRODUCED RETAINED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON EITHER WHOLLY OR IN PART
WITHOUT OBTAINING PERMISSION IN WRITING.

 CONSULTANT  :

R5.

R4.
R3.

R2.

R1.

REVISION DETAILSREV. NO. DATE SIGN

R8.

R6.

R0.

SIZE:-A4

SCALE:-

RELEASED FOR

DRG NO:-
01

JOB NO:

R7.

1. DRAWINGS  NOT TO BE SCALED, ONLY STATED
DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE TAKEN.

2. IF ANY INCONSISTENCY OR DISCREPANCY TO BE
BROUGHT TO  THE ATTENTION & RESOLVED BY THE
ARCHITECT BEFORE THE WORK PUT IN  HAND.

3. THE COPYRIGHT IS RESERVED BY EVENS AND THE
DRAWING IS  ISSUED ON THE CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT
COPIED  REPRODUCED RETAINED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON EITHER WHOLLY OR IN PART
WITHOUT OBTAINING PERMISSION IN WRITING.

 CONSULTANT  :

R5.

R4.
R3.

R2.

R1.

REVISION DETAILSREV. NO. DATE SIGN

R8.

R6.

R0.

SIZE:-A4

SCALE:-

RELEASED FOR

DRG NO:-
01

JOB NO:

R7.

1. DRAWINGS  NOT TO BE SCALED, ONLY STATED
DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE TAKEN.

2. IF ANY INCONSISTENCY OR DISCREPANCY TO BE
BROUGHT TO  THE ATTENTION & RESOLVED BY THE
ARCHITECT BEFORE THE WORK PUT IN  HAND.

3. THE COPYRIGHT IS RESERVED BY EVENS AND THE
DRAWING IS  ISSUED ON THE CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT
COPIED  REPRODUCED RETAINED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON EITHER WHOLLY OR IN PART
WITHOUT OBTAINING PERMISSION IN WRITING.

 CONSULTANT  :

R5.

R4.
R3.

R2.

R1.

REVISION DETAILSREV. NO. DATE SIGN

R8.

R6.

R0.

SIZE:-A4

SCALE:-

RELEASED FOR

DRG NO:-
01

JOB NO:

R7.

1. DRAWINGS  NOT TO BE SCALED, ONLY STATED
DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE TAKEN.

2. IF ANY INCONSISTENCY OR DISCREPANCY TO BE
BROUGHT TO  THE ATTENTION & RESOLVED BY THE
ARCHITECT BEFORE THE WORK PUT IN  HAND.

3. THE COPYRIGHT IS RESERVED BY EVENS AND THE
DRAWING IS  ISSUED ON THE CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT
COPIED  REPRODUCED RETAINED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON EITHER WHOLLY OR IN PART
WITHOUT OBTAINING PERMISSION IN WRITING.

 CONSULTANT  :

R5.

R4.
R3.

R2.

R1.

REVISION DETAILSREV. NO. DATE SIGN

R8.

R6.

R0.

SIZE:-A4

SCALE:-

RELEASED FOR

DRG NO:-
01

JOB NO:

R7.

1. DRAWINGS  NOT TO BE SCALED, ONLY STATED
DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE TAKEN.

2. IF ANY INCONSISTENCY OR DISCREPANCY TO BE
BROUGHT TO  THE ATTENTION & RESOLVED BY THE
ARCHITECT BEFORE THE WORK PUT IN  HAND.

3. THE COPYRIGHT IS RESERVED BY EVENS AND THE
DRAWING IS  ISSUED ON THE CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT
COPIED  REPRODUCED RETAINED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON EITHER WHOLLY OR IN PART
WITHOUT OBTAINING PERMISSION IN WRITING.

 CONSULTANT  :

R5.

R4.
R3.

R2.

R1.

REVISION DETAILSREV. NO. DATE SIGN

R8.

R6.

R0.

SIZE:-A4

SCALE:-

RELEASED FOR

DRG NO:-
01

JOB NO:

R7.

1. DRAWINGS  NOT TO BE SCALED, ONLY STATED
DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE TAKEN.

2. IF ANY INCONSISTENCY OR DISCREPANCY TO BE
BROUGHT TO  THE ATTENTION & RESOLVED BY THE
ARCHITECT BEFORE THE WORK PUT IN  HAND.

3. THE COPYRIGHT IS RESERVED BY EVENS AND THE
DRAWING IS  ISSUED ON THE CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT
COPIED  REPRODUCED RETAINED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON EITHER WHOLLY OR IN PART
WITHOUT OBTAINING PERMISSION IN WRITING.

 CONSULTANT  :

R5.

R4.
R3.

R2.

R1.

REVISION DETAILSREV. NO. DATE SIGN

R8.

R6.

R0.

SIZE:-A4

SCALE:-

RELEASED FOR

DRG NO:-
01

JOB NO:

R7.

1. DRAWINGS  NOT TO BE SCALED, ONLY STATED
DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE TAKEN.

2. IF ANY INCONSISTENCY OR DISCREPANCY TO BE
BROUGHT TO  THE ATTENTION & RESOLVED BY THE
ARCHITECT BEFORE THE WORK PUT IN  HAND.

3. THE COPYRIGHT IS RESERVED BY EVENS AND THE
DRAWING IS  ISSUED ON THE CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT
COPIED  REPRODUCED RETAINED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON EITHER WHOLLY OR IN PART
WITHOUT OBTAINING PERMISSION IN WRITING.

 CONSULTANT  :

R5.

R4.
R3.

R2.

R1.

REVISION DETAILSREV. NO. DATE SIGN

R8.

R6.

R0.

SIZE:-A4

SCALE:-

RELEASED FOR

DRG NO:-
01

JOB NO:

R7.

1:200


























Stainless steel

Stainless steel
90.00

6.50

77.00

110.00

6.50

77.00

90.00

110.00

100.00

140.00
120.00

10.00

6.50

77.00

90.00

110.00






























 





1. DRAWINGS  NOT TO BE SCALED, ONLY STATED
DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE TAKEN.

2. IF ANY INCONSISTENCY OR DISCREPANCY TO BE
BROUGHT TO  THE ATTENTION & RESOLVED BY THE
ARCHITECT BEFORE THE WORK PUT IN  HAND.

3. THE COPYRIGHT IS RESERVED BY EVENS AND THE
DRAWING IS  ISSUED ON THE CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT
COPIED  REPRODUCED RETAINED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON EITHER WHOLLY OR IN PART
WITHOUT OBTAINING PERMISSION IN WRITING.

R5.

R4.
R3.

R2.

R1.

REVISION DETAILSREV. NO. DATE SIGN

R8.

R6.

R0.

SIZE:-A4

SCALE:-

RELEASED FOR

DRG NO:-
01

JOB NO:

R7.

Detail Of B2 (240X 200)

5

240

10

200

5

10

240

Detail Of B5 (240 X 350)

350

Detail Of B3 (240 X 250)

5

240

250

5

240

Detail Of  Beam B6 (240 X 400)

400

 (All dimensions in cms  )

LINTEL
(Opening 80cm to 100cm)

15

24

15

24

LINTEL
(Opening 100cm to 150cm)

24

15

LINTEL
(Opening 150cm to 200cm)

Detail Of PERGOLA BEAM
B (15 X 15)

150

150

Detail Of B4 (24 X 30)

5

10

24

30

a  a a







































 

 










1. DRAWINGS  NOT TO BE SCALED, ONLY STATED
DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE TAKEN.

2. IF ANY INCONSISTENCY OR DISCREPANCY TO BE
BROUGHT TO  THE ATTENTION & RESOLVED BY THE
ARCHITECT BEFORE THE WORK PUT IN  HAND.

3. THE COPYRIGHT IS RESERVED BY EVENS AND THE
DRAWING IS  ISSUED ON THE CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT
COPIED  REPRODUCED RETAINED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON EITHER WHOLLY OR IN PART
WITHOUT OBTAINING PERMISSION IN WRITING.

 CONSULTANT  :

R5.

R4.
R3.

R2.

R1.

REVISION DETAILSREV. NO. DATE SIGN

R8.

R6.

R0.

SIZE:-A4

SCALE:-

RELEASED FOR

DRG NO:-
01

JOB NO:

R7.

30

30

a  a a























 

 














  

1. DRAWINGS  NOT TO BE SCALED, ONLY STATED
DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE TAKEN.

2. IF ANY INCONSISTENCY OR DISCREPANCY TO BE
BROUGHT TO  THE ATTENTION & RESOLVED BY THE
ARCHITECT BEFORE THE WORK PUT IN  HAND.

3. THE COPYRIGHT IS RESERVED BY EVENS AND THE
DRAWING IS  ISSUED ON THE CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT
COPIED  REPRODUCED RETAINED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON EITHER WHOLLY OR IN PART
WITHOUT OBTAINING PERMISSION IN WRITING.

 CONSULTANT  :

R5.

R4.
R3.

R2.

R1.

REVISION DETAILSREV. NO. DATE SIGN

R8.

R6.

R0.

SIZE:-A4

SCALE:-

RELEASED FOR

DRG NO:-
01

JOB NO:

R7.

1. DRAWINGS  NOT TO BE SCALED, ONLY STATED
DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE TAKEN.

2. IF ANY INCONSISTENCY OR DISCREPANCY TO BE
BROUGHT TO  THE ATTENTION & RESOLVED BY THE
ARCHITECT BEFORE THE WORK PUT IN  HAND.

3. THE COPYRIGHT IS RESERVED BY EVENS AND THE
DRAWING IS  ISSUED ON THE CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT
COPIED  REPRODUCED RETAINED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON EITHER WHOLLY OR IN PART
WITHOUT OBTAINING PERMISSION IN WRITING.

 CONSULTANT  :

R5.

R4.
R3.

R2.

R1.

REVISION DETAILSREV. NO. DATE SIGN

R8.

R6.

R0.

SIZE:-A4

SCALE:-

RELEASED FOR

DRG NO:-
01

JOB NO:

R7.

15
10

35

24

60
45

60

45

6
1. DRAWINGS  NOT TO BE SCALED, ONLY STATED

DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE TAKEN.

2. IF ANY INCONSISTENCY OR DISCREPANCY TO BE
BROUGHT TO  THE ATTENTION & RESOLVED BY THE
ARCHITECT BEFORE THE WORK PUT IN  HAND.

3. THE COPYRIGHT IS RESERVED BY EVENS AND THE
DRAWING IS  ISSUED ON THE CONDITION THAT IT IS NOT
COPIED  REPRODUCED RETAINED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON EITHER WHOLLY OR IN PART
WITHOUT OBTAINING PERMISSION IN WRITING.

 CONSULTANT  :

R5.

R4.
R3.

R2.

R1.

REVISION DETAILSREV. NO. DATE SIGN

R8.

R6.

R0.

SIZE:-A4

SCALE:-

RELEASED FOR

DRG NO:-
01

JOB NO:

R7.

a  a a














































 CONSULTANT  :

80.00

6.50

100.00

67.00

120.00
100.00

40.25

6.50

170.00
150.00

6.50

41.33 41.33

170.00
150.00

6.50

41.33

47.00

60.00
80.00

6.50

47.00

60.00
80.00

6.50

120.00

100.00

40.25

6.50

40.25

170.00
150.00

6.50

41.33

1:200

1:200

1:200

1:200

1:200

1:200

1:200

1:200

1:200

1:200

1:200

1:200

1:200

1:200

1:200


